La‘park/ubben
Nykdpings Runners

a b WN

Hjortensbergsrundan 5 km

Start och mal:
Datum:
Vader:
Underlag:

Man 5 km

Per Nilsson

Jan Johansson
Bjorn Lindqvist
Tommy Ericsson
Jan-Olov Andersson
Dick Jansson

Kvinnor 5 km
Anna Ekholm

Ekensberg, NOK-stugan
2022-11-02

+ 10 grader

barmark

LK Nykopings Runners
LK Nykopings Runners
LK Nykopings Runners
LK Nykopings Runners
LK Nykopings Runners
LK Nykopings Runners

LK Nykopings Runners

RESULTAT

18,30
18,38
21,26
23,35
25,32
27,07

25,22



